


Backpack Schematic Parts Breakdown

Standard Tool Kit 
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Part #
700-BP10B
500-0003

700-BP10L
200-0010
900-0010
100-0003
100-0002
100-0004
900-0001
900-0034
650-0002
600-0004
100-0001
100-0022
100-0011
600-0001
100-0030
800-0005
100-0010
650-0001
400-0004
400-0001
400-0005
400-0006
650-0003
900-0031
100-0028
400-0003

Description
Backpack Housing (Body)

Vacuum Motor
Lid

Vacuum Hose (4ft x 1-1/2in.)
Hose Cu� - Swivel

Rivet/Screw (Hose to Lid)
Tee Nut (not pictured)

#8 Black Oxide Washer (not pictured)
Cloth Bag w/ Gasket

Paper Filter Bag
Gasket (motor to housing)
Mounting Ring for Motor

Well Nut Washer
Well Nut

Screw for Well Nut
Motor Finger Guard

#10 x 5/8" Hex Tapping Screw
Shoulder and Waist Belt

Screw for Shoulder and Waist Belt
Backrest Pad

On/O� Rocker Switch
Pigtail Cord w/Connectors

Strain Relief
Nut for Strain Relief

Dual Cell Exhaust Filter
HEPA Dome Motor Filter

Screw - Motor to Mounting Plate
50ft. Extension Cord
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Part #
900-0009
900-0005
900-0008
900-0028
900-0007
900-0006

Description
4” Upholstery Tool

14” Scalloped Floor Tool
17” Crevice Tool

56” Aluminum 2-Piece 2-Bend Wand
3” Round Dust Brush

14” Nylon Bristle Floor Tool

Qty. Used
1
1
1
1
1
1


